INT'M ADVANCED INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

martinez gun club - 5/10/2014

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

, DOUGLAS, MAC
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

o PENDERGRASS, FAITH
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

3 LYNCH, GARRETT
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

4 HAMILTON, WYATT
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

16

15

12

SCORES

19

18

17

11

+

19

15

12

14

+

TOTAL SHOOT-(

54

48

41

37

54
48
41
37
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